D-DGPSSPressure Control.
Hot Oil Shuttle Valve - Size 10.
Up to 210 bar - 45 lpm
We reserve the right to change technical specifications and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd. T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfluidpower.com   www.relatedfluidpower.com
D-DGPSS-01
Operation
The D-DGPSS, with internal piloting at port (1) or (3), oil will flow

Dimensions
[mm]
Ordering Code
25
,4
19
62
,4
7/8 -14 UNF
2A THREAD
21
,1
31,8
63,5
38
,1
1
2
3
18
35
15
51
83
Ø7
X2
3
2
1
72
6,4 50,8
D-DGPSS ** **** * * *
No. of ports
4 - 4 ports
Options -
See page
B-DDG
Body
material
A - Aluminium
S - Steel
For pressures
over 210 bar
use steel.
Options
00 - Nitrile
V0 - Viton
Crack Pressure
0040 - 3 bar (40 psi)
0080 - 6 bar (80 psi)
0120 - 8 bar (120 psi)
0160 - 11 bar (160 psi)
0000 - 0 bar (no spring)
Port size
(BSP)
A - 1/4”
B - 3/8”
Options -
See page